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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GMS2 X 111.350 27.300 28.375 27.450 28.225
11 1 1

812 Victoria Friedl 9.350 9.500 9.4009.275
821 Alexandra Wisnieski 9.250 9.025
810 Jirchat Chinboot 8.700
815 Carly Hill 9.625
819 Isabella Roebuck 9.250 9.375
811 Samantha DeRosa 9.4509.150

2 Aerial East01 X 105.975 26.000 26.700 26.300 26.975
33 2 2

807 Cassi Pillay 8.800 8.650 9.000
808 Karoline Thurman 8.650
803 Erin Hayes 8.550
809 Lindsey Wead 9.100 9.025
805 Kendall Hulser 8.950 8.950
801 Wizzie Christopher 8.700
802 Giordan Crocker 8.9508.650

3 Youth Sports X 104.000 25.900 25.400 25.425 27.275
24 3 3

830 Christina Bapple 8.900 8.900 9.3758.175
832 Alicia Williams 8.500 8.150 8.8758.900
831 Alexis Hill 8.500 8.350 9.0258.350

4 WMBG GYM X 101.400 26.150 24.725 25.375 25.150
42 4 4

827 Kaitlyn Lassiter 9.100 8.200 8.9008.525
828 Erika Opie 8.550 8.000 8.0258.325
826 Braelyn Lassiter 8.500 8.525 8.2258.525
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